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Series OVK EC

OVK 200 EC

OVK 200 S EC

OVK 250 EC

OVK 250 S EC

OVK 300 EC

OVK 300 S EC

OVK 350 EC

LOOOOLMS

ventilation-system.com

Axial-Wandventilatoren mit EC-Motoren

* Motortyp: EC
* Laufradtyp: Axial

* Gehausematerial: Beschichteter Stahl

Leistung, W

55

115

85

115

150

210

200

Max. Forderleistung, m*/h

975

1600

1550

1850

2400

2750

3500



NENTS

OVK 400 EC
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170 4000
OVK 450 EC 380 7400
OVK 500 EC 700 8500




